19
F O R M  K N U R L I N G
20
OVERVIEW OF FORM KNURLING
Tool series
Workpiece Ø
[mm]
Profile

F711
Order no.
Knurling wheel
(Ø x w x b)
[mm]
06TER1036 10 x 4 x 4
06TER0965 20 x 8 x 6
SPARE PART
Order no. Model Workpiece Ø
[mm]
Knurling wheel
(Ø x w x b)
[mm]
Dimensions [mm]
a b c d e f x
32000226 F711-10R 2.5 – 24 10 x 4 x 4 10 10 101.5 16.5 21.5 24 2
32000223 F711-12R 2.5 – 24 10 x 4 x 4 12 12 101.5 16.5 21.5 24 2
32000217 F711-20U 7 – 120 20 x 8 x 6 20 20 104.5 20 24.5 40.4 2.5
32000218 F711-25U 7 – 120 20 x 8 x 6 25 20 104.5 20 24.5 45.2 2.5
Left-hand version of shank dimensions 10 and 12 mm available on request.
For the single-wheel use of this tool (shank size 10 or 12 mm) you may
insert a knurling wheel measuring 15 x 4 x 4 mm. The maximum workpiece Ø
is then extended to 50 mm.

ADDED VALUES
•	 Knurling up to a shoulder
•	 All common knurl profiles can be produced
•	 Single plus double roller system for maximum flexibility
•	 Firmly defined centre height
•	 Adjustment of alignment is possible
FORM KNURLING TOOL
F712
Order no. Model Workpiece Ø
[mm]
Knurling wheel
(Ø x w x b)
[mm]
Dimensions [mm]
a b c d e f x
32000219 F712-10R 3.5 – 50 15 x 6 x 6A11 10 16 104.5 24 23,7 30.6 1.5
32000220 F712-12R 3.5 – 50 15 x 6 x 6A11 12 16 104.5 24 23,7 30.6 1.5
32000209 F712-20U 7 – 120 20 x 8 x 6A13 20 20 104.5 26.5 24.5 40.4 2.5
32000210 F712-25U 7 – 120 20 x 8 x 6A13 25 20 104.5 26.5 24.5 45.2 2.5
Left-hand version of shank dimensions 10 and 12 mm available on request.
Order no.
Knurling wheel
(Ø x w x b)